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Naam

Voornamen

Bedrijfsnaam

Kantoor

Telefoon

Mobiel

E-mail adres

1 Dhr | lic. rer. reg. Lcs | Amelo Romeo I. Intergeo Wagenwegstraat 15 425910 8796999 intergeolamatax@gmail.com

2 Dhr | BSc Apon Afsal Lawrence Vetlengde Gemenelandsweg 98b 8617750 Afsal.apon@outlook.com

3 Dhr | BSc Black Rodney Candel | Geo Survey N.V. Mr. ]. Lachmonstraat 21 401314/ 400150 | 8516431 rodney.black@geosurvey.sr

4 Dhr Brandon Gerold O. M. Sintec N.V. Wagenwegstraat 37 bn 421339 8873841 landmeetkunde lsintec@gmail.com

5 Dhr | Be. BSc Cairo Hardley Sintec N.V. Wagenwegstraat 37 bn 421339 8944275/ 7496622 | measuresolutions@outlook.com

6 Dhr | Les Cairo Caryl Ringweg-Zuid 337 442661 8260369 carylcairo2023@gmail.com

1 Mvr | BSc Doest Rachel Jennifer Advanced Geodetic 8755940 agssurveying@gmail.com
Solutions

8 Dhr | BSc Gavyadin Ashwin D. Total Surveying Ronaldlaan 6 439990 8856588/ 7267676 | ashwin_de@yahoo.com

9 Dhr | BSc Halfhide Gerhardus A. Meliaz Firm N.V. Van Idsingastraat 42 473701 -7490202 meliazfirm-halthide@hotmail.com

10 | Mvr | BSc Josafath Naomi D. M. JV Engineering N.V. Zonnebloemstraat 15 8759074 njosafath@jvengineergnv.com/

info@jvengineeringnv.com

11 | Dhr | Ing Kalloe Harrydath Landmetersbureau Mathoeralaan 30 431850 8894065 hkalloe@hotmail.com
H.Kalloe

12 | Dhr | ir Kalpoe Dinesh Kepler Geo- Leysweg 8 430777 8595213/ 8531091 | dkalpoe@keplergi.com
Informatics N.V.

13 | Mwr | BSc Kalpoe Nielkamal Engineering Surveys Mr. J. Lachmonstraat 51 497313 8621566 engineeringsurveys@gmail.com
N.V.

14 | Dhr | Lcs Mans Jerry O. A. Metacon Alexander Samuelstraat 36a 473746/471709 metaconl@yahoo.com

15 | Dhr | Ing Moenne Adam WHAT IS WHERE Orionstraat 27 8859386 adam@wiw.sr

16 | Dhr | BSc Sahtie Subash Survey Solutions i.0. | Welgedacht C 234 8609072/ 8530334 | subashsahtie@hotmail.com

17 | Dhr | MSc Sanrawi Frits M. G-TEC Surveying Sulfaatstraat 21 8516723 sanrawif@gmail.com
Consultancy.

18 | Dhr | Ing Somopawiro | Henny SurMapping N.V. Heerenstraat 6 520604 8712857 surmapping@gmail.com

19 | Dhr | MSc Winter Giovanni G. Major One Surveying | Dr. Samuel Kafiludistraat no. 42 | 400564 451623/ 8751514 | majorlsurveyingenconsul23@gmail.com
& Consultancy

20 | Dhr | Ir. Roos Clemens Alfons | Metacon Alexander Samuelstraat 36a 473746/471709 8813921 metaconl@yahoo.com

blakarosoe2rocketmail.com

Paramaribo, 2 juli 2025
(Jo-Elton Vola B.Tech, MSc.)




